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OCOEE
Total District 1  :  557               

Total District 2  :  890               
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2106

Precinct

Precinct

JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

OCOEE LAKESHORE CENTER

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial
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Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 3

 34

 20

 140

 1

 1

 6

 4

 15

 71

 2

 1

 4

 3

 2

 15

 229

 2

 1

 3

 1

 4

 46

 25

 201

 5

 4

 120  84  1

 44  49  4

 138  116  1

 1  2

 18  16

 15  5

 81  59

 1

 1

 4  2

 3  1

 10  5

 33  38

 1  1

 1

 1  3

 2  1

 1  1

 10  5

 124  104  1

 2

 1

 3

 1

 2  2

 28  18

 13  11  1

 116  83  2

 3  2

 2  1  1

Total:  2,480                                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  205

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D Total:  97

REPUBLICAN Total:  255

DEMOCRATIC Total:  286

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  557                       

Total in Precinct:  890                       

 2,480

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 8

 51

 214

 169

 1,961

 19

 7

 51

 1,293  1,147  40

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 6  2

 25  25  1

 116  96  2

 100  68  1

 1,015  924  22

 9  9  1

 5  1  1

 17  22  12

Grand Total by Race and Sex
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OCOEE
Total District 2  :  890               

Total District 3  :  489               
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Precinct

Precinct

OCOEE LAKESHORE CENTER

OCOEE LAKESHORE CENTER

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific
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Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 3

 5

 5

 6

 115

 1

 8

 2

 4

 6

 19

 422

 8

 1

 10

 11

 90

 7

 1

 1

 69

 1

 7

 10

 2

 13

 263

 1

 2

 165  117  4

 51  83  9

 247  211  3

 61  51

 41  41  4

 151  136  4

 2  1

 1  3  1

 2  3

 1  5

 44  68  3

 1

 1  3  4

 1  1

 2  2

 2  4

 12  7

 226  193  3

 4  4

 1

 5  5

 8  3

 48  42

 4  3

 1

 1

 33  33  3

 1

 2  4  1

 4  6

 1  1

 7  6

 137  122  4

 1

 1  1

Total:  2,480                                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  286

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D Total:  143

REPUBLICAN Total:  461

DEMOCRATIC Total:  112

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D Total:  86

REPUBLICAN Total:  291

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  890                       

Total in Precinct:  489                       
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OCOEE
Total District 4  :  544               

4106Precinct JIM BEECH RECREATION CENTER

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 2

 2

 87

 22

 80

 2

 2

 3

 4

 8

 6

 80

 5

 2

 8

 9

 16

 201

 1

 4

 122  75  3

 42  59  4

 111  125  3

 2

 2

 52  34  1

 14  8

 46  33  1

 2

 2

 2  1

 3  1

 3  5

 6

 34  44  2

 2  3

 2

 4  4

 4  5

 9  7

 93  105  3

 1

 1  3

Total:  2,480                                                    

DEMOCRATIC Total:  200

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D Total:  105

REPUBLICAN Total:  239

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  544                       

OCOEE
DEMOCRATIC
OTHER/PTY NOT
REG'D
REPUBLICAN

 803
 431

 1,246

 2,480

OCOEE
AMER. INDIAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC
BLACK
HISPANIC
MULTI-RACIAL
NOT GIVEN
OTHER
WHITE

 8
 51

 214
 169

 7
 51
 19

 1,961

 2,480


